
Motor various motors Qual

1-Feb Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D C43 LMP 1
8-Feb Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 2 start
15-Feb Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 3 time 
22-Feb Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 4 NZDST
1-Mar Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 5
8-Mar Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 6
12-Mar Mon
15-Mar Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 7
22-Mar Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 8 25-Mar Australia 1810hrs
29-Mar Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 9
2-Apr Easter Monday
5-Apr Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 10 8-Apr Bahrain 0310 hrs
12-Apr Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 11 15-Apr China 1810hrs
16-Apr Mon
19-Apr Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 12

20-21 Apr
23-Apr Mon
25-Apr Wed ANZAC Day
26-Apr Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 13 29-Apr Baku 2410 hrs
3-May Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 14
10-May Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 15 13-May Spain 0110 hrs
17-May Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 16
24-May Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 17 27-May Monaco 0210 hrs
31-May Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 18

5-Jun Mon

7-Jun Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 19 10-Jun Canada 0610 hrs
 7 -10 Jun  ISRA Worlds warm up Finland    Check out facebook - ISRA 2018

14-Jun Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 20

21-Jun Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 21 24-Jun France 0210 hrs

21~24 June 32nd Scale Nationals http://nzsca.co.nz/ @  Blenheim
28-Jun Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 22 1-Jul Austria 0110 hrs
5-Jul Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 23 8-Jul GB 0110 hrs

12-Jul Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 24
16-Jul Mon
19-Jul Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 25 22-Jul Germany 0110 hrs
26-Jul Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 26 29-Jul Budapest 0110 hrs

27 - 29 Jul
2-Aug Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 27
9-Aug Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 28
16-Aug Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 29
23-Aug Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 30 26-Aug Belgium 0110 hrs
30-Aug Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 31 1-Sep Italy 0110 hrs
3-Sep Mon
6-Sep Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 32

6 ~ 9 Sep

13-Sep Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 33 16-Sep Singapore 2410 hrs

10-Sep Mon
20-Sep Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 34
27-Sep Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 35 30-Sep Russia 0110 hrs
4-Oct Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 36 7-Oct Japan 1810 hrs

11-Oct Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 37
12 ~13 Oct
13~20  Oct    ISRA 2018 worlds Finland    Check out facebook - ISRA 2018

18-Oct Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 38 21-Oct USA 0710 hrs
25-Oct Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 39 28-Oct Mexico 0810 Hrs
1-Nov Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 40
5-Nov Mon
8-Nov Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 41 11-Nov Brazil 0610 hrs
15-Nov Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 42
22-Nov Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP G-12 43 25-Nov Abu Dhabi 0210 hrs
29-Nov Thu F-1 C43 LMP Saloon S16D 44
6-Dec Thu F-1 C43 LMP GTP S16D 45
13-Dec Thu F-1 C43 LMP Wing G-12 46
20-Dec Thu F-1 C43 LMP 47
25-Dec Mon

2018
Body    Classes

PS 4002FK

WSCC  2018 Race Calendar

Clean track for 24th Enduro

Clean Track

24th Saloon  12 Hour Enduro @ WSCC   http://nzsca.co.nz/
Clean track after 24th Enduro

Queens Birthday Clean Track

RTR Hard Body RTR 12 Hour Enduro @ Nelson

F-1

F1 Calendar

Merry Christmas
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RTR Hard Body RTR Nationals @ Dunedin

Clean Track

24th Scale Nationals @ WSCC   http://nzsca.co.nz/

Clean Track

Clean Track


